06 Vorwort

08 GRUNDLAGEN

10 Equipment & Materialien
12 Zutaten

14 Cups & Co.

16 Grundteige

20 Buttercreme

24 CAKES

26 Red Velvet Cake
28 Banana Split Cake
32 Classic Carrot Cake

34 Chocolate Chip Cookie Cake

36 Rocky Road Cake

38 Humming Bird Cake

42 Lemon Bundt Cake

44 Southern Coconut Cake

46 CHEESECAKES

48 Almost Classic NY Cheesecake
50 Peanut Butter & Jelly Cheesecake

92 PIES

54
56
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
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Créme brulée Pie

Maple Bourbon Peach Pie
Classic Cherry Pie
Snickerdoodle Pie
American Apple Pie
Blueberry Pie

S'mores Brownie Pie
Pecan Maple Bourbon Pie
Key Lime Pie
Old-Fashioned Pumpkin Pie -
Banana Cream Pie
Mississippi Mud Pie

82 CUPCAKES

84 Pancake Cupcakes
86 Oreo® Cupcakes
88 Mini Funfetti Cupcakes
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90 MUFFINS

92 Blueberry Streusel Muffins
94 Banana Almond Muffins
96 Double Chocolate Muffins

98 BROWNIES
& BLONDIES

100 Chocolate Pecan Brownies
102 Coffee Almond Blondies
104 Pecan Caramel Bars

106 COOKIES

108 Pretzel Chocolate Chip Cookies

110 Oatmeal Raisin Cookies

112 Salted Chocolate Chip Cookies

114 Snickerdoodle Cookies

116 Chocolate Nuts Pretzel Cookie Bars

118 BREAD & MORE

120 NY Style Cinnamon Raisin Bagels
122 Pecan Cinnamon Pull Apart Bread
124 Walnut Caramel Banana Bread

126 SWEET & STICKY

128 Pumpkin Scones

130 Pecan Caramel Sticky Buns
132 Baked Donuts

134 Peanut Butter Cups

136 TRENDY BAKES

138 Magic Cake
140 Croissant Donuts (Cronuts)
144 Brownie Cookies (Brookies)
146 Cinnamon Cruffins
156 Register 150 Salted Caramel Apple Hand Pies
158 Uber den Autor & Danksagung 152 Raspberry Pop Tarts
1600  Impressum 154  Churro Apple Pie Cups



